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21 Mar 2024 
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YUYUN UMNIYATUN 

4 Kamis 
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5 Kamis 
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YUYUN UMNIYATUN 
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25 Apr 2024 

Manajemen Logistik Kesehatan 30 
 

YUYUN UMNIYATUN 

8 Kamis 

2 Mei 2024 
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Dosen ybs 
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: Genap 2023/2024
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : YUYUN UMNIYATUN, SKM., MARS

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
7 Mar 2024 14 Mar 2024 21 Mar 2024 28 Mar 2024 4 Apr 2024 18 Apr 2024 25 Apr 2024 2 Mei 2024 16 Mei 2024 22 Mei 2024 30 Mei 2024 6 Jun  2024 13 Jun  202420 Jun  202427 Jun  2024 18 Jul 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2005015042 SULTAN 6  38X X X X X V V V X X X X V V X V

 2 2305015004 INDRIA ADYSTIE CIPTA FADILLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2305015008 DWI ERNAWATI 15  94V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2305015012 NABILA INDAH AULIA PRATAMA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2305015016 RAHMALIA SANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2305015024 TIARA FEBRI YANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2305015028 TANIA SHAUMI NOVIYANTI 15  94V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 8 2305015032 FAZLIE FAJAR ERVANRI 13  81V V X V V V V V V X V V V V X V

 9 2305015036 NABILA ROSALINDA APRILLIASIH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2305015040 AZFAIRA NUR LATIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2305015044 GALUH PRASETYA NINGRUM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2305015048 SOLIHATUL UMMAH ANDINA 14  88V V V V V V V V V V X X V V V V

 13 2305015052 NAILA NUR ATIKA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2305015056 HILDA SEVTIANI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 15 2305015060 WANDA RAHMADHANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2305015064 NESYA FITRI AMELIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2305015068 VANNIA FUJIATHIFAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2305015072 ANISA LUTHFIYANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2305015076 ICHA SYAWALLIANY ANWAR 14  88V V V V V X V V V X V V V V V V

 20 2305015080 AISYAH AMELIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2305015084 DHIFA MAULINA KARTIKA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2305015088 NAZIRA AURA KAMILLA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2305015092 NASYWA SALSABILA POHAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2305015096 ANGGIT TIAS OKTIN ADELIASTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2305015100 NAJLA SALSA NABILA 14  88V X V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 26 2305015104 KHAIRA ANARGYA PUTRI MALIHAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2305015108 ULFA AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2305015116 AGHNIYA KHOIRUNISA AZZAHRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2305015120 FAIZAHRAN SYANDANA WIBOWO 14  88V V X V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 30 2305015124 FADLI WARDANA RAMADITYA 9  56V X V V V X X V V X V X V X X V

 31 2305015128 MUHAMMAD FADLY 13  81V V V V V V V V X X V V V V X V

 32 2305015132 NIA RAHMADANI 15  94V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 2305015136 SHELLA AINUR RACHMAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 2305019017 AGUSTIAN 14  88X V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 32,00Jumlah hadir :  31  31  33  32  31  30  34  32  29  30  31  34  33  30  34
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( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 2005015042 SULTAN  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 2 2305015004 INDRIA ADYSTIE CIPTA FADILLAH  90 95  78 80 A 85.20

 3 2305015008 DWI ERNAWATI  78 90  70 80 B 77.40

 4 2305015012 NABILA INDAH AULIA PRATAMA  70 95  70 83 B 76.30

 5 2305015016 RAHMALIA SANI  85 90  62 80 B 76.30

 6 2305015024 TIARA FEBRI YANTI  82 90  76 77 A 80.70

 7 2305015028 TANIA SHAUMI NOVIYANTI  73 95  66 85 B 75.80

 8 2305015032 FAZLIE FAJAR ERVANRI  66 80  46 77 C 61.90

 9 2305015036 NABILA ROSALINDA APRILLIASIH  72 90  56 78 B 69.80

 10 2305015040 AZFAIRA NUR LATIFA  73 90  68 78 B 74.90

 11 2305015044 GALUH PRASETYA NINGRUM  79 90  66 77 B 75.80

 12 2305015048 SOLIHATUL UMMAH ANDINA  80 95  73 82 A 80.40

 13 2305015052 NAILA NUR ATIKA  83 90  74 78 A 80.30

 14 2305015056 HILDA SEVTIANI  73 90  66 80 B 74.30

 15 2305015060 WANDA RAHMADHANI  60 90  74 82 B 73.80

 16 2305015064 NESYA FITRI AMELIA  73 90  72 78 B 76.50

 17 2305015068 VANNIA FUJIATHIFAH  81 90  74 82 A 80.10

 18 2305015072 ANISA LUTHFIYANI  66 90  72 80 B 74.60

 19 2305015076 ICHA SYAWALLIANY ANWAR  75 90  64 77 B 73.80

 20 2305015080 AISYAH AMELIA  68 95  62 80 B 72.20

 21 2305015084 DHIFA MAULINA KARTIKA  82 90  72 82 B 79.60

 22 2305015088 NAZIRA AURA KAMILLA  90 90  68 82 A 80.40

 23 2305015092 NASYWA SALSABILA POHAN  78 95  68 82 B 77.80

 24 2305015096 ANGGIT TIAS OKTIN ADELIASTI  75 90  64 77 B 73.80

 25 2305015100 NAJLA SALSA NABILA  78 90  72 78 B 78.00

 26 2305015104 KHAIRA ANARGYA PUTRI MALIHAH  75 90  82 92 A 82.50

 27 2305015108 ULFA AULIA  70 90  72 78 B 75.60
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 28 2305015116 AGHNIYA KHOIRUNISA AZZAHRA  70 95  74 80 B 77.60

 29 2305015120 FAIZAHRAN SYANDANA WIBOWO  80 90  76 77 A 80.10

 30 2305015124 FADLI WARDANA RAMADITYA  72 55  0 77 E 40.30

 31 2305015128 MUHAMMAD FADLY  88 90  70 77 A 80.10

 32 2305015132 NIA RAHMADANI  62 90  0 78 E 44.40

 33 2305015136 SHELLA AINUR RACHMAWATI  70 90  56 80 B 69.40

 34 2305019017 AGUSTIAN  27 90  62 78 C 58.70

YUYUN UMNIYATUN, SKM., MARS

Ttd


